
desserts

ice cream

coffee
and tea

liqueur
coffee

baklava
Layers of filo pastry with mixed nuts and honey syrup.

kadaife

galaktompoureco

yoghurt and honey

chocolate fudge cake

apple pie

cheesecake

Shredded pastry with mixed nuts and honey syrup.

Filo pastry, custard semolina, vanilla with honey and lemon syrup.

Greek yoghurt and honey topped with mixed nuts.

Served hot or cold with vanilla ice cream or double cream.

Served hot with either ice cream or double cream

Home made cheesecake of the day, please ask the server.

mixed
1 Scoop of each - vanilla, strawberry and chocolate.

vanilla strawberry chocolate, 2 scoopsor or

americano

espresso single

espresso double

cappuccino

hot chocolate

latte

mocha

greek coffee

english tea

peppermint tea

metaxa brandy

tia maria

baileys

vodka

irish whiskey

2.20

1.80

2.20

2.20

2.40

2.20

2.80

2.60

1.80

2.60

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

all desserts are served with ice cream

food allergies: before placing an order, please inform a member

of staff if a person in your party has any food allergies.

4.95

4.95

4.95

3.95

4.95

3.95

4.45

3.95

2.95

4.95


