><<<<

BAKLAVA Layers of filo pastry with mixed nuts and honey syrup.	4.95
KADAIFE Shredded pastry with mixed nuts and honey syrup.	4.95
GALAKTOMPOURECO Filo pastry, custard semolina, vanilla with honey and lemon syrup.	4.95 4.95
YOGHURT AND HONEY Greek yoghurt and honey topped with mixed nuts.	3.95
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE Served hot or cold with vanilla ice cream or double cream.	4.95
APPLE PIE Served hot with either ice cream or double cream	3.95
CHEESECAKE Home made cheesecake of the day, please ask the server.	4.45

ALL DESSERTS ARE SERVED WITH ICE CREAM

MIXED 1 Scoop of each - vanilla, strawberry and chocolate.	3.95
VANILLA OR STRAWBERRY OR CHOCOLATE, 2 SCOOPS	2.95

		Ś

AMERICANO	2.20
ESPRESSO SINGLE	1.80
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	2.20
CAPPUCCINO	2.20
HOT CHOCOLATE	2.40
LATTE	2.20
мосна	2.80
GREEK COFFEE	2.60
ENGLISH TEA	1.80
PEPPERMINT TEA	2.60

METAXA BRANDY	4.80
TIA MARIA	4.80
BAILEYS	4.80
VODKA	4.80
IRISH WHISKEY	4.80

liquéur

<>FF<<

FOOD ALLERGIES: BEFORE PLACING AN ORDER, PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS ANY FOOD ALLERGIES.